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Barnstable County Berkshire County 
 

                              Children’s Cove 
          P.O. Box 427 
 Barnstable, MA 02630 

 
Cynthia Moore, CPNP, MSN, AFN-BC, RN 

(781) 400-4313 
Cynthia.Moore@mass.gov 

 
Berkshire County Kid’s Place 

63 Wendell Ave 
Pittsfield, MA 01201 

(413) 499-2800 
Emily Chute, MSN, RN, CPNP-PC/AC 

Emily.Chute@mass.gov 

Bristol County Essex County 
 

Bristol County Children’s Advocacy Center 
58 Arch St 

Fall River, MA 02724 

 
Lisa D. Capuzziello, MSN, CPNP 

(508) 674 -6111 
Lisa.Capuzziello@mass.gov 

 
Essex Children’s Advocacy Center 

280 Merrimack Street 
Suite 331 

Lawrence, MA 01841 
 

Kristine Aznavoorian, MSN, RN, CPNP, SANE 
(978) 984-7535 

kristine.aznavoorian@mass.gov 

 

 
 
Children’s Advocacy Center of Franklin and North Quabbin 

56 Wisdom Way 
Greenfield, MA 01301 

 
Erin Koshinsky, MSN, FNP-BC 

(781) 223-5307 
Erin.Koshinsky@mass.gov 

 

 

 
 

Children’s Advocacy Center of Hampshire County 
593 Elm St 

Northhampton, MA 01060 
 

Erin Koshinsky, MSN, FNP-BC 
(781) 223-5307 

Erin.Koshinsky@mass.gov 

 

Middlesex County Norfolk County 

Middlesex Children’s Advocacy Center 
15 Commonwealth Avenue 

Woburn, MA 01801 

 
Mildrine Tulysse, MSN, FNP-BC, SANE 

(781) 897-8422 
Mildrine.Tulysse@mass.gov 

Norfolk Advocates for Children  

 12 Payson Road 
Foxboro, MA 02035 

 
Rachel Niemiec, MSN, FNP-BC, SANE 

(508) 543-0500 
rachel.niemiec@mass.gov 

Plymouth County Suffolk County 

 
Plymouth County Children’s Advocacy Center 

309 Pleasant Street 
Brockton, MA 02301 

 
Molly Finneseth, MSN, WHNP 

(508) 580-3383 
Molly.Finneseth@mass.gov 

Suffolk County CAC  

989 Commonwealth Ave 
Boston, MA 02215 

 
Adine Latimore, MSN, PNP-BC, SANE 

(617) 779-2144 
Adine.Latimore2@mass.gov 
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Lawrence General Hospital Lowell General Hospital 
 

Lawrence General Hospital ED 
1 General Street 

Lawrence, MA 01841 
Acute Pediatric SANE Services 

(978) 683-4000 ext 2500 
24 hours/7 days per week 

Lowell General Hospital ED  Main 
Campus: 295 Varnum AVE 

Lowell, MA 01854 
(978) 937-6161 

Saints Campus:  1 Doctor La 
Lowell MA 01852 
(978)-934-8323 

Acute Pediatric SANE Services 
24 hours/7 days per week 

 

 
 Cape Cod Hospital 

27 Park St 
Hyannis, MA 02601 

(508) 862-5969 
Acute Pediatric SANE Services 

24 hours/7 days per week 

 

 
Falmouth Hospital 

100 Ter Heun Dr 
Falmouth, Ma 02540 

(508) 548-5300 
Acute Pediatric SANE Services 

24 hours/7 days per week 

 

 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SANE STAFF 

 
Joan Meunier-Sham, MS, RN 

Director 
(781) 718-9107 

Joan.Sham@mass.gov 

 
Kristi Holden, BSN, RN, SANE 

Adult/Adolescent Associate Director 
(774) 274-0757 

Kristi.Holden@mass.gov 

 
Randi Petricone, MSN, RN, CNP, WHNP-BC, SANE 
Associate Director, National TeleNursing Center 

(781) 915-7155 
Randi.Petricone@mass.gov 

 
 

 
Katherine Dudich, MSN, JD, RN 

Pediatric Associate Director 
(857) 350-0883 

Katherine.B.Dudich@mass.gov 
 

Cynthia Moore, CPNP, MSN, AFN-BC, RN 
Pediatric Clinical Coordinator 

(781) 400-4313 
Cynthia.Moore@mass.gov 

 
Bryanne Wainford, MPH 

Operations Manager 
(617) 875-0798 

Bryanne.Wainford@mass.gov 

MA SANE PROGRAM CONTACT 

 
SANE Program 

MA Department of Public 
Health 250 Washington Street, 

4th Floor Boston, MA 02108 

Phone: (617) 624-5425 
Fax: (617) 624-5715 
MASANE@mass.gov 

 
https://www.mass.gov/ma-sexual-assault-nurse-examiner-sane-program 
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